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* Material: Impeller & Frame: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

* Lead Wires: UL 1061 AWG #24 or Equivalent

* Impeller: 9 Blades

* Rotational direction CCW view from front face

* Weight: 190g (6.7 OZ)
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80×80×38 mm

SERIES

MODEL Be
ar

in
g 

Ty
pe

Ra
te

d 
Vo

lta
ge

O
pe

ra
tin

g 
Vo

lta
ge

 R
an

ge

Ra
te

d 
Cu

rr
en

t

Ra
te

d 
In

pu
t P

ow
er

Sp
ee

d

M
ax

im
um

 A
ir 

Fl
ow

M
ax

im
um

 A
ir 

Pr
es

su
re

Ac
ou

st
ic

 N
oi

se

Li
fe

 e
xp

ec
ta

nc
y

L1
0@

40
℃

PART NO.       SIGNAL    B.T.S.R   VDC       VDC         Amp       Watt       R.P.M.      m3/min      CFM      mmH2O     IN H2O     dB-A         hours

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

55.79

70.64

85.93

101.11

116.46

129.46

9.88

16.0

23.0

31.9

41.3

55.1

0.39

0.63

0.91

1.26

1.62

2.17

44.3

52.3

55.9

60.4

62.8

65.5

130000

130000

110000

110000

110000

100000

Ø4.5±0.3

438.0±0.3

10
(R

EF
.)

±1
0

31
0

71.5±0.3
80.0±0.5

Ø88.8

77
.2

71
.5

±0
.3

Ø4.5±0.3

0.0

5.7

11.4

17.1

22.8

28.5

34.2

39.9

45.6

51.3

57.0

0.00

0.22

0.44

0.66

0.88

1.10

1.32

1.54

1.76

1.98

2.20

0.00 0.74 1.48 2.22 2.96 3.70 4.07

0.0 26.0 52.0 78.0 104.0 130.0

8000RPM

7000RPM

6000RPM

5000RPM

4000RPM

9000RPM

*

(IN
CH

-H
2O

)

(M
M

-H
2O

)

(M3/MIN)

(CFM)

AIR FLOW

AI
R 

PR
ES

SU
RE



DC AXIAL FANS
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* Material: Impeller & Frame: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

* Lead Wires: UL 1061 AWG #24 or Equivalent

* Impeller: 9 Blades

* Rotational direction CCW view from front face

* Weight: 190g (6.7 OZ)
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80×80×38 mm
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DC AXIAL FANS

* Material: Impeller & Frame: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

* Lead Wires: UL 1007 AWG #24 or Equivalent

* Impeller: 7 Blades

* Rotational direction CCW view from front face

* Weight: 186g (6.56 OZ)

SERIESDATA
80×80×38 mm   12v,48v
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DC AXIAL FANS
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* Material: Impeller & Frame: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

* Lead Wires: UL 1007 AWG #22 or Equivalent

* Impeller: 5 Blades

* Rotational direction CCW view from front face

* Weight: 220g (7.76 OZ)

SERIESDBPB
80×80×38 mm   12v,48v
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DC AXIAL FANS
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* Material: Impeller & Frame: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

* Lead Wires: UL 1007 AWG #22 or Equivalent

* Impeller: 5 Blades

* Rotational direction CCW view from front face

* Weight: 220g (7.76 OZ)
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DC AXIAL FANS

DBPD0838_2U -FG / RD B 12 10.8 to 13.2 2.75 34.38 15000 3.362 118.71 112.23 4.418 70.0 70000

* Material: Impeller & Frame: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

* Lead Wires: PVC WIRES UL10368 AWG#22(+/-)

                         PVC WIRES UL10368 AWG#24(FG/PWM)

* Impeller: 5 Blades

* Rotational direction CCW view from front face

* Weight: 210g  (7.41 OZ)

80×80×38 mm
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DC AXIAL FANS

DBPF0838_2S -FG / RD B 12 10.8 to 13.2 4.60 55.2 16000 3.679 129.91 120.15 4.730 70.5 70000

* Material: Impeller & Frame: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

* Lead Wires: UL 1007 AWG #24 or Equivalent

* Impeller: 5 Blades

* Rotational direction CCW view from front face

* Weight: 220g (7.76 OZ)

80×80×38 mm
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DC AXIAL FANS

DBPF0838_2S -FG / RD B 12 10.8 to 13.2 4.60 55.2 16000 3.679 129.91 120.15 4.730 70.5 70000

* Material: Impeller & Frame: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

* Lead Wires: UL 1007 AWG #24 or Equivalent

* Impeller: 5 Blades

* Rotational direction CCW view from front face

* Weight: 220g (7.76 OZ)

80×80×38 mm
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* Material: Impeller & Frame: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

* Lead Wires: UL1430 AWG#28 or Equivalent

* Impeller: 7 Blades

* Rotational direction CCW view from front face

* Weight: 198g (6.984 OZ)

80×80×38 mm
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PART NO.       SIGNAL    B.T.S.R   VDC       VDC         Amp       Watt       R.P.M.      m3/min      CFM      mmH2O     IN H2O     dB-A         hours
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DYTB0838_2S -FG/RD 12 7 to 13.2 1.85 22.2 11000 3.416 120.65 58.8 2.315 64.0 70000B

* Material: Impeller & Frame: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

* Lead Wires: UL 1061 AWG #22 or Equivalent

* Impeller: 5 Blades

* Rotational direction CCW view from front face

* Weight: 210g (7.41OZ)

SERIESDYTB
80×80×38 mm
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